Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

KG 9-

Grand Total 40 1.180 65,030.65 0.00 5,223.

97-

59,806.68 1,823.29 1,823.29 63,453.26 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

5,223.97-

0.26-

63,453.00 

Total in Words  [  Sixty Three Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Three Rupees Only ]